SPARKLING

NV

Arras ‘Brut Elite’

CHAMPAGNE & CHAMPAGNE ROSE

NV Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
NV Ruinart Rosé

WHITE WINE

2017  Frankland Estate - Riesling Nefley Road
2017  Petaluma “White Label’ - Sauvignon Blanc

2016  Christian Salmon - Sancerre - Sauvignon Blanc

2017 Amelia Park Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

2016  The Lane - Pinot Gris Block 2
2015 Snake & Herring - Chardonnay Corduroy
2015 Domaine Laroche - Chardonnay Petit Chablis
ROSE

2016  Chateau de L'Aumerade Cru Classe
RED WINE

2016  Shadowfax - Pinot Noir Macedon
2016 Delas - Cotes du Rhone Saint Esprit
2015  Clos Bagatelle - Carignan

2015 Domaine de L'Arjolle - Zinfandel Z

2015  Vasse Felix Cabernet Blend Filius

2013  Evans & Tate - Cabernet Sauvignon Redbrook
2016  Ad Hoc - Shiraz Middle Of Ever

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Tasmania

Epernay, FR
Reims, FR

Frankland River, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Loire Valley, FR
Margaret River, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
Burgundy, FR

Céte de Provence

Werribee, VIC
Rhone Valley, FR
Saint Chinian
Languedoc, FR
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Franklin River, WA

150ml

19

26
35

17
16
22
15
15
19
16

15

18
13
18
19
16
21
15



SPARKLING
NV Jansz
NV Arras ‘Brut Elite’

CHAMPAGNE
NV Moét & Chandon
NV Billecart - Salmon

NV Bollinger
NV Krug
VINTAGES

2007 Louis Roederer
2002 Bollinger

2008 Moet et Chandon
2009 Dom Perignon
1999  Mumm

BLANC DE BLANCS
NV Comte Audoin de Dampierre
1999  Taittinger

NV  Jacques Selosses
2002 Salon

BLANC DE NOIRS
NV  Jean-Cédric Deguy

ROSE

NV Perrier-Jouét
NV Ruinart Rosé
NV Bollinger
2004 Perrier-Jouét

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Premium Cuvée

Brut Imperial
Brut Réserve
Special Cuvée

Grande Cuvée Brut

Cristal
Recently Disgorged
Grand Vintage

Cuvée R.Lalou

Cuvée des Ambassadeurs
Comtes de Champagne

Substance

S

Brut Cuvée Sélection

Blason Rosé

Rosé

Belle-Epoque

Tasmania

Tasmania

Epernay, FR
Mauriel-sur-Ay
Ay

Reims

Reims
Ay
Epernay
Epernay
Epernay

Chenay
Reims

Avize
Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger

Reims

Epernay
Reims
Ay
Epernay

65
100

145
190
185
460

460
680
195
390
430

254
460
1620
1450

180

165
230
265
430



CHAMPAGNE
NV Billecart-Salmon 375ml
NV Ruinart Magnum 1500ml

WHITE
2013  Josmeyer Pinot Gris 37 5ml

2013  Josmeyer Gewurztraminer 375ml

2014 Domaine Vacheron
Sauvignon Blanc 375ml

RED

2005 Chateau Cantemerle
Cabernet Blend 375ml

2010 Salomon Estate Shiraz 1500ml
2003 Penfolds Shiraz 1500ml

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Brut Réserve

Reims

Fromenteau

Folastries

les Allees de Cantemerle

Magill Estate

Mauriel-sur-Ay, FR

Alsace, FR

Alsace

Sancerre, FR

Haut-Medoc, FR
Finnis River, SA
Barossa, SA

110
420

70
60

65

144
145
482



SAUVIGNON BLANC

Australia

2017  Stella Bella

2017  Pike & Joyce ‘Rapide’
2017  Petaluma ‘White Label’
2016 Domaine A

New Zealand

2013

France

2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON

Seresin

Domaine Octavie
Christian Salmon
Gérard Boulay

Emile Balland
Jonathan Didier Pabiot

Australia

2016 Grace Farm
2017  Amelia Park Semillon
2017 Woatson

2016  Juniper Estate
2017 Cullen

2012 Lenton Brae
2011 Mount Mary
France

2017 Chateau Turcaud
2011 Chateau Coutet
SEMILLON

Australia

2016 Mosswood
2017  Mount Pleasant

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Stoney Vineyard

Marama

Tradition

Croq Caillotte

Family Vineyard
Aquitaine
Mangan Vineyard
Wilyabrup

Triolet

Opalie

Eight acres

Margaret River, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Coal River Valley, TAS

Marlborough

Touraine
Loire Valley
Sancerre
Sancerre

Pouilly-Fumé

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Yarra Valley, VIC

Entre-deux-Mers

Barsac, Bordeaux

Margaret River, WA
NSW

60
72
75
75

95

85
98
103
110
100

65
65
65
70
85
100
160

60
178

80
63



RIESLING

Australia

2017  Frankland Estate
2016  Kalgan River
2017 Xabregas

2017 Rieslingfreak No.8 ‘Schatzkammer’

2017  Grosset
2015  Pressing Matters

France
2011 Domaine Martin Schaetzel

PINOT GRIS
Australia

2017 The Lane
2016 Shadowfax

France

2014 Domaine Schlumberger
2014 Josmeyer

2012 Domaine Martin Schaetzel

2013 Domaine Emmanuel Giboulot
Pinot Beurot

CHENIN BLANC

France

2016 Domaine Champalou

2011 Domaine de la Taille aux Loups
2013 Domaine de la Taille aux Loups

2011  Domaine de Belliviere

VIOGNIER
Australia

2017 Millbrook
2011 Sutton Grange

France
2014 Domaine Pichat

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Iron rock

Demi-Sec
Polish Hill
RO

Kaefferkoph Granit

Block 2

Les Princes Abbés
Fromenteau

Kaefferkoph Grand Cru

Terres Burgondes

Sec Tendre
Clos de la Brefonniere
Les Dix Arpents

Les Rosiers

Estate

Estate

La Caille

Frankland River, WA
Albany, WA

Mount Barker, WA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA

Coal River Valley, TAS

Alsace

Adelaide Hills, SA
Geelong, VIC

Alsace
Alsace

Alsace

Burgundy

Vouvray
Vouvray
Montlouis Sur Loire

Jasnieres

Perth Hills, WA
Bendigo, VIC

Condrieu Rhéne Valley

80
69
72
70
95
65

180

65
60

68
90
141

126

80
137
12
130

50
97

172



VARIETALS
Australia

2012 Yelland & Papps Roussanne

France

2009 Josmeyer Gewurztraminer
2014 Domaine Goisot Aligoté
2012 Domaine de la Pépiére Melon

WHITE BLENDS
Australia
2016 Lillian Marsanne Roussanne

2015 Domenica Roussanne Marsanne

France

2011  Domaine Bordenave-Coustaret
Petit Manseng

2013  Pierre Bories Macabeu
Grenache Carignan

2014 Domaine Clavel Grenache Roussanne

2014 Chateau St-Maurice
Grenache Roussanne

2010 Chateau Simone Clairette Blend

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Second Take

Folastries

Gras Moutons

Renaissance

Le Blanc

Cascaille

Les Parcellaires

Barossa Valley, SA

Alsace
Burgundy

Muscadet Sévre et Maine

Pemberton, WA
Beechworth, VIC

Jurancon, South West

Corbieres

Coteaux-du-Languedoc

Rhéne Valley

Palette, Provence

82

125
80
67

65
96

75

19
89

69
150



CHARDONNAY
Australia

Western Australia
2016 Xanadu Chardonnay
2016  Fraser Gallop
2016 Mchenry Hohnen
2013 Dellafay

2013  Evoi Wines

2015 Snake & Herring
2014 Voyager Estate
2013 Cullen

Victoria
2013 Punch

New South Wales
2011 Lake’s Folly

Tasmania
2014  Tolpuddle

New Zealand
2015 Church Road

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Estate
Parterre

Burnside Vineyard

Corduroy

Kevin John

Lance's Vineyard

Grand Reserve

Margaret River

Margaret River, WA

Yarra Valley

Hunter Valley

Coal River Valley

Hawke's Bay

63
70
83
85
92
88
100
220

96

192

125

80



CHARDONNAY
France

Burgundy

Petit Chablis
2015 Domaine Laroche
2015 Domaine Bernard Defaix

Chablis

2016  Maison Patrick Puize
2015 Domaine William Fevre
2012 Domaine Pinson

2006 Francois Raveneau

Cote de Nuits
2006 Domaine de la Vougeraie

Céte de Beaune

2011  Domaine Emmanuel Giboulot
2005 Domaine de Montille

2011 Agnés Paquet

2015 Domaine Bouchard

2007 Chateau de Puligny Montrachet
2013 Domaine Blain - Gagnard

Maconnais
2013 Domaine Verget

Jura
2010 Domaine Rolet

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Terroir De Courgis
Montamins
Les Clos

Blanchot

Clos Blanc de Vougeot

Monopole

Combe d'Eve

Les Arigots

Le Clous
Les Poruzots

Clos Saint Jean

Terres de Pierres

L'étoile Blanc

Chablis
Chablis

Chablis

Chablis 1er Cru
Chablis Grand Cru
Chablis Grand Cru

Vougeot Ter Cru

Céte de Beaune
Beaune Ter Cru
Auxey-Duresses
Meursault
Meursault Ter Cru

Chassagne Ter Cru

Maécon-Villages

80
105

110
150
241
430

380

227
222

118
180
275
260

89

89



ROSE

France

2015  Le P'tit Galoupet

2016  Petit Rimauresq

2016 Chéteau de L'Aumerade
2013 Bastide du Claux GCSC

GAMAY

France

2016 Domaine Tracot-Dubost
2015  Sarl Joubert

2012 Villa Ponciago

PINOT NOIR
Australia

Western Australia
2015  Picardy
2012  Batista Estate

Victoria

2015 Toolangi
2016  Shadow Fax
2014  Bannockburn
2004 Bass Phillip
1997  Bass Phillip
1998  Bass Phillip

South Australia
2015 Ngeringa

Tasmania
2016 Tolpuddle

New Zealand

2011 Craggy Range
2015 Mammoth Wines
2016 Felton Road

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

IGP
Cru Classe
Cru Classe

Poudriere Rosé

Beaujolais Village
Cote du Py
Les Hauts du Py

Estate
Stuart
Estate

Premium

Premium

Calvert

Bannockburn

Provence
Céte de Provence
Céte de Provence

Céte du Luberon

Beaujolais
Morgon

Fleurie

Pemberton

Manjimup

Yarra Valley
Macedon Ranges
Bannockburn
Gippsland
Gippsland
Gippsland

Adelaide Hills

Central Otago
Moutere Hills
Central Otago

55
60
65
67

80
95
100

90
100

75
85
131
265
655
655

90

130

155
146
160



France

Red Burgundy

Céte de Nuits

2015 Domaine Emmanuel Giboulot
2014  Phillipe Collotte

2008 Philippe Roty

Céte de Beaune

2012 Domaine Cornu

2013 Domaine Pavelot

2011 Philippe Pacalet

2011 Bernard & Thierry Glantenay
2016 Bouchard

2014 Bachelet Monnot

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Sous le Mont
Lle Clos de Jeu

Quartier

La dominode
Les Perrieres

Les Santenots

La Fussiere

Hautes Cotes de Nuits
Marsannay

Marsannay

Corton Gran Cru

Savigny les Beaune 1erCru
Beaune TerCru

Volnay TerCru

Monthelie

Marranges 1erCru

136
110
270

264
185
321
275
160
136



SHIRAZ & BLENDS
Australia

Western Australia

2013
2014
2016
2016
2015
2012

Aldersyde Estate
Picardy

Swinney

Ad Hoc
Plantagenet

Xabregas

South Australia

2015 Mitolo

2016 RockBare
2013 Toby Bekkers
2012 Rusden

2014  Antiquarian
2012  Peter Lehman
2012 Jacob's Creek
2012 Jacob’s Creek
2005 Henschke
2006 Penfolds
Victoria

2013  Mount Langi Ghiran

France
2012
2011
2015
2001
2014
2013
2013
2012
2009

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Domaine Pichat Syrah

Domaine Pichat Syrah

Johann Michel Syrah

E.Guigal Hermitage Shiraz

Domaine Emmanuel Darnaud Syrah
Domain De L'Hortus

Domaine Clavel Syrah Blend

Bastide du Claux Syrah Grenache Blend
Domaine du Mas Blanc Syrah

Tirra Lirra
Middle Of Ever
Lancaster

Spencer

Angela

Black Guts

Stonewell
Centenary Hill
Johann

Hill of Grace

Grange

Les Champons

Grandes Places

Les Trois Chénes
Grand Cuvee
Bonne Pioche
Le Claux

Les Junquets

Perth Hills
Pemberton
Frankland River
Frankland River
Mount Barker
Mount Barker

Mclaren Vale
Mclaren Vale
Mclaren Vale
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Eden Valley
Multi Regional

Grampians

Céte-Rétie, Rhone Valley
Céte-Rétie, Rhone Valley
Cornas, Rhone Valley
Hermitage, Rhone Valley
Crozes-Hermitage, Rhone Valley
Pic St Loup, Languedoc

Pic St Loup, Languedoc

Cétes du Luberon, Languedoc

Collioure

60
65
65
65
88
95

69
66
210
168
118
175
160
290
1300
980

240

165
245
148
210
135
125
101

85
215



GRENACHE & BLENDS

Australia

2016  Swinney Tempranillo, Grenache, Cab
2013  Las Vinos Touriga N, Tinto C, Sousao
2014 Toby Bekkers Grenache

2009 Yelland & Papps Grenache

France

2016 Delas Saint Esprit

2016 Chateau Gigognan Grenache Syrah
2015 Chateau St Maurice

2016 Domaine Richaud GSM

2013 Chateau Gigognan Grenache Syrah
2013  Chateau Boucarut Grenache Syrah
2014 Domaine la Colliére Grenache
2014 Domaine Clavel GSM

CARIGNAN, BLENDS, MALBEC

France

2012 Roc D’Anglade Carignan Blend
2013 Chéteau Ollieux - Romanis CGS
2015 Clos Bagatelle Carignan, Cinsault

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Terra lira

Pirate Blend

Divine

Vignes du Prieure’

Le Parcellaires
Terre De Galets

Clos du Roi

Les Touilleres

le Mas

Cuvée Or

Frankland River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Mc Laren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Cétes du Rhéne

Cétes du Rhéne

Cétes du Rhéne

Cétes du Rhéne
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone
Lirac, Rhéne Valley

Rasteau, Rhéne Valley

Languedoc

Vin de Pays du Gard

Corbieres
Saint Chinian

59
112
162
152

55
70
63
100
147
94
63
64

190
139
90



MOURVEDRE, ZINFANDEL

France

2010 Domaine du Gros Noré
2015 Domaine de L'Arjolle Zinfandel

CABERNET FRANC

France

Loire Valley

2013
2011

Olga Raffault

Chateau du Hureau

CABERNET BLEND

Australia

Western Australia

2015
2015
2012
2010

Vasse Felix
Cullen

McHenry Hohnen
Alkoomi

South Australia

2012

Balnaves

Victoria

2014
2012

Mount Mary

Yarra Yering

Tasmania

2010 Domaine A Merlot

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Les Picasses

Les Févettes

Filius

Diana Madeline
Rolling Stone
Blackbutt

Quintet

Dry Red No.1

Bandol, Provence

Languedoc

Chinon
Saumur Champigny

Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River

Frankland River

Coonawarra

Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley

Coal River

110
90

17
131

75
225
177
137

70

235
189

195



CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Australia

Western Australia
2012  Juniper Estate
2014 Xanadu

2011 Woodlands
2012 Heydon Estate
2014  Fraser Gallop
2015 Moss Wood
2015 Howard Park
2013 Evans & Tate

South Australia
2009 Geoff Merrill

France

Bordeaux left bank

2012 Chéteau Isle des Forts

2013 Chéteau La Chapelle de I'lsle
2001 Chéateau Cos D’Estournel
1995 Chéteau Lynch Bages

1988 Chateau Latour

2005 Chéateau Mouton Rothschild
1996 Chéateau Haut-Brion

Bordeaux right bank

2012 Chéteau Tour du Moulin
2015 Chateau Clarisse - Puisseguin
2012 Clos 56

2012 Chéteau St Georges

2012 Chateau Belregard-Figeac

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Reserve
Alex
WG Grace

Parterre

Scotsdale

Redbrook

Reserve

Bordeaux Superieur
Bordeaux Superieur
Deuxieme Crus
Cinguieme Crus
Premier Crus
Premier Crus

Premier Crus

Grand Cru

Margaret River

Great Southern

Margaret River

Mclaren Vale

Medoc
Medoc
St Estephe
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac

Pessac-Léognan

Fronsac
St Emilion

Pomerol

St Georges St-Emilion

St-Emilion

100
160
225
114
110
215
80
95

85

110
96
820
940
2640
3058
2490

96
135
289
130
140



DESSERT WINE

Australia

NV Castle Rock Estate Muscat 375ml

2014  Vasse Felix Semillon 375ml
2013 Mount Horrocks 375ml

2015 De Bortoli Botrytis Semillon 750ml

France

2010 Les Lions de Suduiraut 375ml
1975 Chateau de Suduiraut 750ml|
2004 Chateau d'Yquem 750ml
2015 Clos Bagatelle 750ml

2005 Clos d’Envege 500ml

NV Dom Viranel Cartagéne Rouge 500ml|

NV Domaine du Mas Blanc 750ml

Portugal
2012  Nieport 375ml

*Please note that vintages are subject to change.

Cane Cut
Cordon Cut Riesling
Noble One

Premier Crus

Premier Crus Superieur
Muscat

Cuvée Henry IV
Gourmandise

Cuvée du Dr Parcé

LBV

Margaret River
Margaret River
Clare Valley, SA
Riverina, NSW

Sauternes
Sauternes

Sauternes

St Jean de Minervois

Monbazillac
Languedoc

Banyuls

Douro Valley

90ml

11
15

19

14

16

10

Bl

45
60
80
130

80
555
940
103
149

98
120

62



